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No. 34: Foreign Investment Inflows
(US$ Million)

2022 2023

Mar. Feb. Mar.

4 5 6

    1.1 Net Foreign Direct Investment (1.1.1–1.1.2) 3052 1838 366

           1.1.1 Direct Investment to India (1.1.1.1–1. 1.1.2) 5145 2975 1116

                     1.1.1.1 Gross Inflows/Gross Investments 7155 4787 4534

                                   1.1.1.1.1 Equity 4676 2932 2464

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.1 Government (SIA/FI 60 1 9

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.2 RBI 4226 2113 1901

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.3 Acquisition of shares 307 736 471
                                                     1.1.1.1.1.4 Equity capital of
                                                                       unincorporated bodie 82 82 82

                                   1.1.1.1.2 Reinvested earnings 1743 1743 1743

                                   1.1.1.1.3 Other capital 736 112 327

                     1.1.1.2 Repatriation/Disinvestment 2009 1812 3418

                                   1.1.1.2.1 Equity 1726 1758 3251

                                   1.1.1.2.2 Other capital 284 53 166
           1.1.2 Foreign Direct Investment by India
           (1.1.2.1+1.1.2.2+1.1.2.3–1.1.2.4) 2093 1138 751

                     1.1.2.1 Equity capital 1054 790 698

                     1.1.2.2 Reinvested Earnings 282 282 282

                     1.1.2.3 Other Capital 1130 374 431

                     1.1.2.4 Repatriation/Disinvestment 372 308 660

    1.2 Net Portfolio Investment (1.2.1+1.2.2+1.2.3–1.2.4) -4993 -426 1463

           1.2.1 GDRs/ADRs – – –

           1.2.2 FIIs -4684 -681 1617

           1.2.3 Offshore funds and others – – –

           1.2.4 Portfolio investment by India 309 -254 154

1 Foreign Investment Inflows -1941 1411 1828

2021-22 2022-23

Apr.-Mar. Apr.-Mar.

2 3

    1.1 Net Foreign Direct Investment (1.1.1–1.1.2) 38587 28014

           1.1.1 Direct Investment to India (1.1.1.1–1. 1.1.2) 56231 41622

                     1.1.1.1 Gross Inflows/Gross Investments 84835 70970

                                   1.1.1.1.1 Equity 59684 47424

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.1 Government (SIA/FI 1698 692

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.2 RBI 42932 37097

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.3 Acquisition of shares 14143 8245
                                                     1.1.1.1.1.4 Equity capital of
                                                                       unincorporated bodie 910 1390

                                   1.1.1.1.2 Reinvested earnings 19347 19354

                                   1.1.1.1.3 Other capital 5805 4192

                     1.1.1.2 Repatriation/Disinvestment 28605 29348

                                   1.1.1.2.1 Equity 27189 27093

                                   1.1.1.2.2 Other capital 1416 2255
           1.1.2 Foreign Direct Investment by India
           (1.1.2.1+1.1.2.2+1.1.2.3–1.1.2.4) 17644 13608

                     1.1.2.1 Equity capital 10061 8709

                     1.1.2.2 Reinvested Earnings 3379 4082

                     1.1.2.3 Other Capital 7604 4694

                     1.1.2.4 Repatriation/Disinvestment 3400 3877

    1.2 Net Portfolio Investment (1.2.1+1.2.2+1.2.3–1.2.4) -16777 -5489

           1.2.1 GDRs/ADRs – –

           1.2.2 FIIs -14071 -5407

           1.2.3 Offshore funds and others – –

           1.2.4 Portfolio investment by India 2706 82

1 Foreign Investment Inflows 21809 22525

Item 2021-22

1

    1.1 Net Foreign Direct Investment (1.1.1–1.1.2) 38587

           1.1.1 Direct Investment to India (1.1.1.1–1. 1.1.2) 56231

                     1.1.1.1 Gross Inflows/Gross Investments 84835

                                   1.1.1.1.1 Equity 59684

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.1 Government (SIA/FIPB) 1698

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.2 RBI 42932

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.3 Acquisition of shares 14143
                                                     1.1.1.1.1.4 Equity capital of
                                                                       unincorporated bodies 910

                                   1.1.1.1.2 Reinvested earnings 19347

                                   1.1.1.1.3 Other capital 5805

                     1.1.1.2 Repatriation/Disinvestment 28605

                                   1.1.1.2.1 Equity 27189

                                   1.1.1.2.2 Other capital 1416
           1.1.2 Foreign Direct Investment by India
           (1.1.2.1+1.1.2.2+1.1.2.3–1.1.2.4) 17644

                     1.1.2.1 Equity capital 10061

                     1.1.2.2 Reinvested Earnings 3379

                     1.1.2.3 Other Capital 7604

                     1.1.2.4 Repatriation/Disinvestment 3400

    1.2 Net Portfolio Investment (1.2.1+1.2.2+1.2.3–1.2.4) -16777

           1.2.1 GDRs/ADRs –

           1.2.2 FIIs -14071

           1.2.3 Offshore funds and others –

           1.2.4 Portfolio investment by India 2706

1 Foreign Investment Inflows 21809

No. 35: Outward Remittances under the Liberalised Remittance Scheme (LRS) for Resident Individuals

(US$ Million)
2022 2023
Mar. Jan. Feb. Mar.

2 3 4 5
1968.77 2728.17 2101.38 2956.76
182.61 73.14 61.16 194.16
16.35 14.98 16.10 33.01

104.51 160.05 132.15 232.86
276.19 223.22 245.31 452.95

0.65 0.66 0.80 1.08
776.64 1493.17 1070.71 1149.85
391.02 342.47 323.43 630.10

4.21 6.27 3.93 5.15
202.25 395.87 229.34 228.49
14.33 18.34 18.45 29.11

Item 2021-22

1
1  Outward Remittances under the LRS 19610.77
    1.1 Deposit 830.05
    1.2 Purchase of immovable property 112.90
    1.3 Investment in equity/debt 746.57
    1.4 Gift 2336.29
    1.5 Donations 16.55
    1.6 Travel 6909.04
    1.7 Maintenance of close relatives 3302.37
    1.8 Medical Treatment 37.79
    1.9 Studies Abroad 5165.33
    1.10 Others 153.88
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